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CHAPTER 177 If you do not sasdext of the Act, SCROLL DOWN.

No. 67, A.] [Published June 14, 1957.
CHAPTER 177

AN ACT to amend 61.55 of the statutes, relating to village contracts.

The people of the state of Wisconsin, renresented in senate and assembly,
do enact as follows:

61.55 of the statutes is amended to read:

61.55 All contracts for * * * public construction, in any such
village, exceeding * * * $1,000, shall be let by the village board to the
lowest responsible bidder * * * in accordance with s. 66.29 insofar as said
section may be applicable.

Approved June 11, 1957.
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